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TB550.211A 21.1-离合器总成 21.1-CLUTCH ASSEMBLY

TB504-X161Y6K拖拉机

标号
No.

代号
Code

名称
Description

数量
Quantity

备注
Remark

1

1

10

11

12

13

14

14

15

15

16

17

17

18

19

2

20

20

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

TB550.211A.2

CF550A.21.025

FT400.21B.108

FT400.21B.110

FT300.21B.111

FT300.21B.109

GBT848-10-A2L

GBT848-10

GBT91-3.2X16

GBT91-3.2X16-A0P

FT300.21B.114

GBT6171-M10X1

GBT6171-M10X1-A2L

FT400.21B.104

GBT6171-M8X1-8-A2L

FT400.21B.102

FT300.21B.105

FT300.21B.105

TB550.211-01

FT400.21B.113

TB550.211A.1

FT400.21B.112

FT300.21B.120

FT400.21B.106

FT400.21B.107

副摩擦片总成

副离合器摩擦片总成

主分离杠杆弹簧

顶杆

长销

销轴

小垫圈

小垫圈

开口销

开口销

主离合器调整螺钉

1型六角螺母

螺母

副离合器拉杆

I型六角螺母

副离合器压盘

球头螺母

球头螺母

碟形弹簧

主离合器压盘

主摩擦片总成

离合器盖

副分离杠杆弹簧

副离合器分离杠杆

主离合器分离杠杆

AUXILIARY FRICTION PIECE ASSEMBLY

AUXILIARY FRICTION PIECE

MAIN RELEASE LEVER SPRING

TOP ROD

LONG PIN

PIN

WASHER

WASHER

PIN

PIN

MAIN CLUTCH ADJUSTING SCREW

NUT

NUT

AUXILIARY CLUTCH PULL ROD

HEXAGON NUT

AUXILIARY CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE

BALL NUT

BALL NUT

DISC SPRING

MAIN CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE

MAIN FRICTION PLATE ASSEMBLY

CLUTCH COVER

AUXILIARY RELEASE LEVER SPRING

AUXILIARY CLUTCH RELEASE LEVER

MAIN CLUTCH RELEASE LEVER

1

1

3

3

6

3

12

12

12

12

3

3

3

3

3

1

3

3

1

1

1

1

3

3

3

2009-12_

2013-10_

2009-12_

2009-12_

2009-12_

2009-12_

2009-12_

2013-10_

2013-10_

2009-12_

2009-12_

2013-10_

2009-12_

2009-12_

2009-12_

2009-12_

2009-12_

2009-12_

2009-12_

2009-12_

2009-12_

2009-12_

2009-12_

2009-12_

2009-12_
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FT500A.21B.001-1 21.1-离合器总成-1 CLUTCH ASSEMBLY-1

TB504-X161Y6K拖拉机

标号
No.

代号
Code

名称
Description

数量
Quantity

备注
Remark

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

2

20

21

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

GBT276-6204-2RS

TA800.212B-02

FT300.21.012

FT300.43.130

GBT882-B10X28

FT300.43.110

GBT97.1-10-AOP

GBT91-3.2X16-A0P

GBT6170-M10-A3L

FT300.21.110

FT300.43.108

FT500A.21B.011

FT300.21.013

GBT6170-M10-LH-A3L

GBT93-10-AOP

GBT5783-M10X40-8.8-A3L

TA800.212-02

FT400.21B.101

FT300.21.102

FT300.21.103

FT300.21.113

轴承

低碳钢丝

离合器踏板总成

踏板回位弹簧

销轴

拉杆后叉

垫圈

开口销

螺母

拉杆

拉杆前叉

离合器分总成

离合器分离叉轴合件

螺母

标准型弹簧垫圈

螺栓

推力轴承99 67 13

分离轴承座

推力轴承座回位弹簧

分离拨叉

止动螺钉

BEARING

LOW CARBON STEEL WIRE

CLUTCH PEDAL ASSEMBLY

PEDAL RETURN SPRING

PIN

PULL ROD REAR FORK

WASHER

PIN

NUT

PULL ROD

PULL ROD FRONT FORK

CLUTCH SUBASSEMBLY

CLUTCH RELEASE FORK SHAFT UNIT

NUT

WASHER

BOLT

THRUST BEARING

RELEASE BEARING SEAT

THRUST BEARING SEAT RETURN SPRING

RELEASE SHIFT FORK

THRUST SCREW

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

6

7

1

1

2

1

1

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_
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FT500A.21B.001-2 21.2-离合器总成-2 CLUTCH ASSEMBLY-2

TB504-X161Y6K拖拉机

标号
No.

代号
Code

名称
Description

数量
Quantity

备注
Remark

0

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

19

2

20

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

FT500A.21B.011

FT400.21B.104

FT400.21B.110

FT300.21B.109

GBT91-3.2X16-A0P

GBT848-10-A0P

FT400.21B.107

FT300.21B.111

FT400.21B.108

FT400.21B.106

GBT6171-M8X1-A2L

FT300.21B.105

FT300.21B.105

FT400.21B.015

FT300.21B.120

FT400.21B.102

FT400.21B.103

FT300.21B.114

GBT6171-M10X1-A2L

FT400.21B.113

FT400.21B.014

FT400.21B.112

离合器分总成

副离合器拉杆

顶杆

销轴

开口销

小垫圈

主离合器分离杠杆

长销

主分离杠杆弹簧

副离合器分离杠杆

1型六角螺母

球头螺母

球头螺母

副离合器磨擦片总成

副分离杠杆弹簧

副离合器压盘

碟形弹簧

主离合器调整螺钉

螺母

主离合器压盘

主离合器磨擦片总成

离合器盖

CLUTCH SUBASSEMBLY

AUXILIARY CLUTCH PULL ROD

TOP ROD

PIN

PIN

WASHER

MAIN CLUTCH RELEASE LEVER

LONG PIN

MAIN RELEASE LEVER SPRING

AUXILIARY CLUTCH RELEASE LEVER

NUT

BALL NUT

BALL NUT

AUXILIARY CLUTCH FRICTION PLATE

ASSEMBLY

AUXILIARY RELEASE LEVER SPRING

AUXILIARY CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE

DISC SPRING

MAIN CLUTCH ADJUSTING SCREW

NUT

MAIN CLUTCH PRESSURE PLATE

MAIN CLUTCH FRICTION PLATE ASSEMBLY

CLUTCH COVER

1

3

3

3

10

12

3

6

3

3

3

3

3

1

3

1

1

3

3

1

1

1

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

2004-01_

68

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Email:market@chinaheavytruckparts.com

ww
w.
ch
in
ah
ea
vy
tr
uc
kp
ar
ts
.c
om
 

 
 
ww
w.
ch
in
ah
ea
vy
tr
uc
kp
ar
ts
.c
om
 

 
 
ww
w.
ch
in
ah
ea
vy
tr
uc
kp
ar
ts
.c
om
 

 
 
ww
w.
ch
in
ah
ea
vy
tr
uc
kp
ar
ts
.c
om




